Savory Sandwiches
Origional Double $6.24
Two delicious steakburger pattiesw
on a butter toasted bun with mustard,
pickles & onion.

Original Double w/Cheese $6.88

Single Steakburger $4.87
Single Steakburger w/Cheese $5.50
Triple Steakburger $8.26

Triple Steakburger w/Cheese $7.30
Single Steakburger California $5.82
Style
Double Steakburger California $7.09
Style

Freddy's Sauce, cheese, sliced
onion, lettuce & tomato.

Triple Steakburger California $8.36
Style
Origional Double Patty Melt ~ $7.09

Swiss cheese & grilled onions on
rye

Grilled Chicken Breast $6.24
Sandwich

Lettuce & tomato.
Veggie Burger $6.99

Freddy's Sauce, cheese, sliced
onion, lettucetomato.

Bacon & Cheese Double $7.73
Steakburger

303-775-0611
http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

Freddy's Steakburgers-HR

Other Favorites

Chicken Tenders-3 piece
Chicken Tenders-5 piece

Chili Cup

Shredded cheese, diced onions &

crackers.

Chili Bowl

Freddy's Fries-Regular
Freddy's Fries-Large

Cheese Fries-Reqg.
Cheese Fries-Lg.
Chili Cheese Fries

Chili, jalapeno cheese sauce&

diced onions.
Onion Rings

Cheese Curds-Reg.
Cheese Curds-Lg

Applesauce
Baked Lays
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$4.97
$6.24
$2.32

$5.18
$2.81
$3.38
$3.70
$4.23
$5.08

$3.38
$4.44
$7.62
$1.47
$2.53

Delicious Dogs
Vienna Beef hot dogs on a
butter-toasted bun.
Hot Dog

All beef, served plain or with your
choice of condiments.
Chicago Dog-Freddy's Style
Mustard, relish, died onions, sport
peppers, celery salt, tomato & pickle.
Chili Cheese Dog
Chili, shredded cheese & diced
onions.

Kids Meals
Kids Burger
Kids Cheeseburger
Kids Chicken Fingers
Kids Hot Dog
Kids Grilled Cheese

Highlands Ranch

$4.02

$5.29

$5.29

$5.29
$5.93
$5.29
$5.29
$5.29



