

303-775-0611 http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

Freddy's Steakburgers-HR

Savory Sandwiches					
Origional Double	\$6.24				
Two delicious steakburger patties	:W				
on a butter toasted bun with mustar	d,				
pickles & onion.	Φο οο				
Original Double w/Cheese	\$6.88				
Single Steakburger	\$4.87				
Single Steakburger w/Cheese					
Triple Steakburger	\$8.26				
Triple Steakburger w/Cheese	\$7.30				
Single Steakburger California	\$5.82				
Style					
Double Steakburger California	\$7.09				
Style	*				
Freddy's Sauce, cheese, sliced					
onion, lettuce & tomato.					
Triple Steakburger California	\$8.36				
Style					
Origional Double Patty Melt	\$7.09				
Swiss cheese & grilled onions on					
rye.	0001				
Grilled Chicken Breast	\$6.24				
Sandwich					
Lettuce & tomato.	Φο οο				
Veggie Burger	\$6.99				
Freddy's Sauce, cheese, sliced onion, lettucetomato.					
Bacon & Cheese Double	\$7.73				
	ψ1.13				
Steakburger					

Other Favorites		Delicious Dogs	
Chicken Tenders-3 piece	\$4.97	Vienna Beef hot dogs on a	
Chicken Tenders-5 piece	\$6.24	butter-toasted bun.	
Chili Cup	\$2.32	Hot Dog	\$4.02
Shredded cheese, diced onions & crackers.		All beef, served plain or with your choice of condiments.	
Chili Bowl	\$5.18	Chicago Dog-Freddy's Style	\$5.29
Freddy's Fries-Regular	\$2.81	Mustard, relish, died onions, sport	
Freddy's Fries-Large	\$3.38	peppers, celery salt, tomato & pickle.	ФГ ОС
Cheese Fries-Reg.	\$3.70	Chili Cheese Dog	\$5.29
Cheese Fries-Lg.	\$4.23	Chili, shredded cheese & diced onions.	
Chili Cheese Fries	\$5.08	ornorio.	
Chili, jalapeno cheese sauce&		<u>Kids Meals</u>	
diced onions.	\$3.38	Kids Burger	\$5.29
Onion Rings	:	Kids Cheeseburger	\$5.93
Cheese Curds-Reg.	\$4.44	Kids Chicken Fingers	\$5.29
Cheese Curds-Lg	\$7.62	Kids Hot Dog	\$5.29
Applesauce	\$1.47	Kids Grilled Cheese	\$5.29
Baked Lays	\$2.53	5	43.2 0

Highlands Ranch